
 

To schedule an individual appointment, refer to the office hours and contact Emily Vaianella: 
evaianella@hali88.org 631-234-1925 ext. 105 

HALI’s Academy of Peer Services Learning Collaborative Schedule 

(Term 3, 2021) 
Monday, August 30, 2021: Overview of Academy of Peer Services: Homework for next group: Sign up 

for APS courses, begin “Action Planning for Prevention and Recovery” 

*schedule an individual appointment for additional questions regarding the APS website* 

 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021: Review Action Planning for Prevention & Recovery, answer questions 

Homework for next group: “The Goal is Recovery” 

 

Monday, September 13, 2021: Review The Goal is Recovery, answer questions 

Homework for next group: “Intro to Person-Centered Principles 

 

Monday, September 20, 2021: Review Intro to Person-Centered Principles, answer questions 

Homework for next group: Essential Communication Skills 

 

Monday, September 27, 2021: Review Essential Communication Skills, answer questions 

Homework for next group: Creating Person-Centered Service Plans 

 

Monday, October 4, 2021: Review Creating Person-Centered Service Plans, answer questions 

Homework for next group: The Historical Roots of Peer Support Services 

 

Tuesday, October 12, 2021: Review Historical Roots, answer questions 

Homework for next group: (Two modules) Human and Patient Rights in NY, The Rehab Act and ADA 

 

Monday, October 25, 2021: Review Human and Patient Rights & The Rehab Act and ADA 

Homework for next group: Olmstead: The Continued Mandate of De-Institutionalization 

 

Monday, November 1, 2021: Review Olmstead, answer questions 

Homework for next group: Peer-Delivered Service Models 

 

Monday, November 8, 2021: Review Peer-Delivered Service Models, answer questions 

Homework for next group: The Importance of Advocacy and Advocacy organizations 

 

Monday, November 15, 2021: Review the Importance of Advocacy, answer questions 

Homework for next group: Trauma-Informed Peer Support 

 

Monday, November 22, 2021: Review Trauma-Informed Peer Support, answer questions 

Homework for next group: Documentation for Peer Support Services 

 

Monday, November 29, 2021: Wrap-up! Share our experiences with the APS, review certification 

process. 
 

 

** TERM BEGINS: September 3, 2021 – sign up for your courses prior to this date. ** 

** TERM ENDS: November 29, 2021 – finish your coursework at or before this date if you would like to begin the 

certification process this term! ** 
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